
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

O'Brien, Harry [hobrien@coblentzlaw.com] 

8/27 /2020 7:06:05 PM 
Christopher E. Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d28bfd2b0f274cd8af3119a3b715d010-Christopher E.]; Royce K. Jones 
[royce@kbblaw.com] 
Aguilar-Guerrero, Brenda [baguilar-guerrero@meyersnave.com]; gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com; Gerard McCallum 

[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Bove, Matthew J. 
[mbove@coblentzlaw.com]; Adam Dembowitz/USA [Adam.Dembowitz@cushwake.com] 

Subject: RE: Appraisals 
Attachments: 3822 W Century - Inglewood - Appraisal Report-c.pdf 

The appraisal report for Site 2 is attached to this email. 

Harry O'Brien 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
One Montgomery Street, Suite 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415-772-5723 I Office 415-391-4800 
hobrien@coblentzlaw.com 

www.coblentzlaw.com 

Thj.s tra:1smittal is intended .soiely fo:- u.se bv its add:-esse2, and :T!av co:1ta!n confidenfa! o:- iega!\r p:ivLeged 1nfon1!atio:L ~f you receive this tran.sn:ittai jn erro:, 
ple;ise e:r;i!I a reply to the sender acid delete the t:·ac1sc11\tal ;ind ac1y ;itrndirnents. 

From: O'Brien, Harry 
Sent: Thursday, August 27, 2020 7:03 PM 
To: Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; 'Royce K. Jones' <royce@kbblaw.com> 
Cc: Aguilar-Guerrero, Brenda <baguilar-guerrero@meyersnave.com>; gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com; 'Gerard Mccallum' 

<GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com>; 'Chris Holmquist' <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com>; Bove, Matthew J. 
<mbove@coblentzlaw.com>; 'Adam Dembowitz/USA' <Adam.Dembowitz@cushwake.com> 
Subject: Appraisals 

This is the first of 10 emails pursuant to which I will forward to you the signed appraisal reports prepared by Adam 
Dembowitz of Cushman & Wakefield for the 10 sites comprising the City Parcels. The appraisal report for Site 1 is 
attached to this email. 

Please let me know if you have any comments or questions. 

Harry O'Brien 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
One Montgomery Street .. Suite 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415·772·5723 I Office 415··391--4800 
hobrien@coblentzlaw.com 
www.coblentzlaw.com 

Th;~, tra1smittal is intended so!ely for use by its addri::ssi::r:<, and rray l:0:1t21in (.Onficknt21! or !eg21!\>' p:-\1i!i::ged info:rratio:'l, :f ynu n:,ci::jve this tr21n~.rr:ittai ;n error, 

please e:,-,aH ~reply to the sender ;rid de!ete he t:·;riscn!ttill and aTy att~chments. 




